GRUPO EZENTIS SA

GRUPO EZENTIS SA

ISIN: ES0172708234

Overview

2020/03/31 17:30:0
Price

0.2145 EUR
Difference

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Optio

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN:

0

o

0.47% (0.00)

ES0172708234

EZE

London Stock Exchange
EUR

Software

Stock

84 EUR

IBEX 35

0.204 EUR (50,000)
0.225 EUR (50,000)
0.2175 EUR

0.2175 EUR

0.2145 EUR

0.2135 EUR

0.512 EUR

ns
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/04/15
2024/04/03
2024/04/03
2024/04/03
2024/03/29

on market
Headline Download
ER  Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
ZlE  Global Equity Ratings &
B Aktienempfehlungen Global &,
ER  Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
B Equity Weekly &
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=ES0172708234&ID_NOTATION=94599706
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=ES0172708234&ID_NOTATION=94599706
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=382567
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=11a0013f6fce2ecae609e4f159f4f72bf3f80750ea8a0f8cd786e499ebc9105f&idfile=60192&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60192%2F2024-04-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=6eab4be42bf97aca6&time=1713578660&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=81d6e388866a34852781582363044ce8b1c7a7bd00542fa52846211b2ebb44f2&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=21e3fca9bdad5ff6a&time=1713578660&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=eb97a80b0a3766a10314ce95b1f0c2021a05e602a3fedca13ba6eed378188a05&idfile=60124&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60124%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=1b0af03ed28a4b054&time=1713578660&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380462
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7a4422953a1d9fb34849f11515458d92275eac73619f6b88a420ed2e51264517&idfile=60116&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60116%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=ac9cbed365a7b2d71&time=1713578660&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380228
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4dd15cc7c35f2adb2632e16d680bddfdffa5af6cd8d5a868dfd3d00e4dc6d02c&idfile=60108&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60108%2F2024-03-29%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=1ae2be670c2cdbd8e&time=1713578660&tool=RSC

GRUPO EZENTIS SA

Details

2020/03/31 17:30:00

0.55

Sy

Price

0.2145 EUR

Difference (] 0.47% (0.00)
General attributes
ISIN ES0172708234
Symbol EZE
Exchange London Stock Exchange
Currency EUR
Sector Software
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 84 EUR
Benchmark IBEX 35
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 0.204 EUR (50,000)
Ask (Ask size) 0.225 EUR (50,000)
Open 0.2175 EUR
High 0.2175 EUR
Low 0.2145 EUR
Close (prev. day) 0.2135 EUR
VWAP 0.512 EUR
Volume (pcs) -
Trading volume -
Number of trades 2
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y

Perf (%) -55.86% -58.29% -59.77%
Perf (abs.) -0.27 -0.30 -0.32
Beta 0.17 0.12 0.81
Volatility 55.62 47.69 49.73
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F]
Stuttgart
London Stock
Exchange
Frankfurt

Berlin

BME Continuous

Date

2024/04/
18

2020/03/
31

2024/04/
18

2024/04/
18

2024/04/

Time

08:11

17:30

09:32

21:50

{IESS

Price

0.166 EUR

0.2145 EUR

0.189 EUR

0.198 EUR

0.196 EUR

0.2196 EUR (0)
0.2826 EUR (0)
0.3898 EUR (0)
0.4675 EUR (3,636)
0.4370 EUR (2020/01/20)
0.2110 EUR (2020/03/16)
0.5520 EUR (2019/07/30)
0.2110 EUR (2020/03/16)

Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
0.00 3

0.00 2

0.00 2

0.00 18

0.51 208
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=94599706
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=94781528
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=223385585
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=94506586
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=37574372

GRUPO EZENTIS SA

Market 18
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Group


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=37574372

GRUPO EZENTIS SA

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile
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Contact Details
GRUPO EZENTIS S.A.

Alcala 518 28027 Madrid
Telefon: +34 91 754 6700
Fax: +34 91 754 6724

E-mail: info@avanzit.com
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